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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,643
2,728
4,108
2,361
3,960
4,472
4,039

233

2,686

2,499

1,811
134
2,787
948
1,811

409

3,158

3,736

323

2,876
808

977

684

2,027
765

Voters Cast

607
583
1,385
819
1,113
1,210
1,219

57

817

935

451

60
944
314
213

131

869

1,208

124

782
338

373

220

583
210

% Turnout

22.97%
2137%
33.71%
34.69%
28.11%
27.06%
30.18%

24.46%

30.42%

37.41%

24.90%
44.78%
33.87%
33.12%
11.76%

32.03%

27.52%

32.33%

38.39%

27.19%

41.83%

38.18%

32.16%

28.76%
27.45%
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County Sheriff (DEM) (Vote for 1)

5
2
>
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Precinct = Precinct G}
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 607 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 379
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 583 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 370
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,385 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 835
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 819 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 458
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,112 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 758
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,210 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 845
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,219 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 729
Champion Township, Champion Township, 31
. 57 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 817 Chocolay Charter Township, 440
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 522
. 935 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 451 Ely Township, Precinct 1 242
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 60 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 19
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 944 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 382
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 314 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 100
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 213 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 87
Humboldt Township, Precinct 131 Humboldt Township, Precinct 58
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 471
) 869 )
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, 1208 Marquette Charter Township, 673
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 45
. 124 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 452
. 782 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 338 Powell Township, Precinct 1 147
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3

Ny
w

220

583
210
262
49
55

337

16,267

0

0
16,267

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

gory S. Zyburt

-~ Gre
2
(o]

147

277
93
106
17
25
149

9,035

9,035

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM



Page: 15 of 306 8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM

County Clerk (DEM) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = Precinct =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 607 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 370
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 583 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 359
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,385 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 806
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 819 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 446
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,112 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 716
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,210 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 816
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,219 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 720
Champion Township, Champion Township, 31
. 57 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 817 Chocolay Charter Township, 434
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 499
. 935 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 451 Ely Township, Precinct 1 247
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 60 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 19
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 944 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 381
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 314 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 100
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 213 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 86
Humboldt Township, Precinct 131 Humboldt Township, Precinct 59
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 461
) 869 )
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, 1208 Marquette Charter Township, 661
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 34
. 124 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 451
. 782 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 338 Powell Township, Precinct 1 141
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3

Ny
w

220

583
210
262
49
55

337

16,267

0

0
16,267

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— Linda K. Talsma

~
N

144

273
95
110
18
25
153

8,827

8,827
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County Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for 1)
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o
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Precinct = Precinct ©
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 607 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 371
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 583 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 362
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,385 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 790
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 819 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 434
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,112 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 705
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,210 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 798
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,219 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 711
Champion Township, 57 Champion Township, 30
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 817 Chocolay Charter Township, 428
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 484
. 935 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 451 Ely Township, Precinct 1 243
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 60 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 18
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 944 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 364
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 314 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 97
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 213 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 86
Humboldt Township, Precinct 131 Humboldt Township, Precinct 60
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 457
) 869 )
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, 1208 Marquette Charter Township, 649
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Michigamme Township, Michigamme Township, 43
. 124 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Negaunee Township, 441
. 782 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 338 Powell Township, Precinct 1 138
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3

Ny
w

220

583
210
262
49
55

337

16,267

0

0
16,267

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— Jackie Solomon

142

269
91
106
17
25
148

8,677

8,677

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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County Register of Deeds (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

607
583
1,385
819
1,112
1,210
1,219

57

817

935

451

60
944
314
213

131

869

1,208

124

782

338

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Tonya Nelson

370
356
792
434
705
794
711

29

426

483

240
19
366
97
86
58

458

648

43

442

136
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3

Ny
w

220

583
210
262
49
55

337

16,267

0

0
16,267

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

ya Nelson

— Ton
3
iy

142

268
91
107
16
24
147

8,662

8,662

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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County Mine Inspector (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

607
583
1,385
819
1,112
1,210
1,219

57

817

935

451

60
944
314
213

131

869

1,208

124

782

338

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Steve Bertucci

372
367
778
431
706
796
714

29

423

476

235
18
367
97
86
59

453

657

43

443

136

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3

Ny
w

220

583
210
262
49
55

337

16,267

0

0
16,267

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— Steve Bertucci

145

265
91
112
15
24
144

8,652

8,652

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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County Drain Commissioner (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Times Cast

607
583
1,385
819
1,112
1,210
1,219

57

817

935

451

60
944
314
213

131

869

1,208

124

782

338

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Paul Altobello

371
363
779
424
696
787
709

29

417

477

244
18
364
96
86
58

453

653

43

438

134
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Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3

Ny
w

220

583
210
262
49
55

337

16,267

0

0
16,267

Precinct

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— Paul Altobello

143

266
89
112
16
24
144

8,602

8,602

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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County Commissioner, District 1 (DEM) (Vote for 1)
DEM
2
7 g
S 8
(] =
. € . <
Precinct = Precinct o
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,210 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 776
Marquette County Michigan 1210 Marquette County Michigan 776
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,210 County - Total 776
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County Commissioner, District 2 (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

57
451

131

869

124

782
240

373

3,027

3,027

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joseph Derocha

28

231
59

438

40

420

90
185

1,491

1,491

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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County Commissioner, District 3 (DEM) (Vote for 1)

£
IS
©
[ <
S 5
wn d=
: g . g
Precinct = Precinct &
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,385 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 767
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,112 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 653
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 624
. 1,208 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 98 Powell Township, Precinct 1 38
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 2,082
3,803
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,803 County - Total 2,082
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County Commissioner, District 4 (DEM) (Vote for 1)
DEM
()
©
— =
? S
o S
g e
Precinct = Precinct 8
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 607 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 350
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 583 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 346
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,219 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 704
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 1,400
2,409
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total County - Total 1,400



Page: 29 of 306

County Commissioner, District 5 (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

60
944
314
213

220

210
262
49
55

337

2,664

2,664

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM

Bill Nordeen

18
354
%
81
144

89
108
15
24
139

1,068

1,068
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County Commissioner, District 6 (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

819

817

935
583

3,154

3,154

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Karen Alholm

418
427

494

268
1,607

1,607

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Champion Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

57

57

57

ki

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Champion Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

57

57

57

[y

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Champion Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

57

57

57

[y

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Champion Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for 2)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

57

57

57

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

James P. Belpedio

25

25

25

Betty Brotherton

20

20

20

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Chocolay Charter Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

817

935

1,752

1,752

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Chocolay Charter Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

817

935

1,752

1,752

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Max L. Engle

405

467

872

872

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Chocolay Charter Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

817

935

1,752

1,752

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM
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Chocolay Charter Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for 4)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

817

935

1,752

1,752

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

8/13/2024 12:39:19 PM



